

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1172

Page 1, line 1, after "reenact" insert "subsections 3 and 4 of"

Page 1, line 2, replace "big game and wild turkeys" with "deer"

Page 1, line 4, replace "Section" with "Subsections 3 and 4 of section"

Page 1, line 5, replace "is" with "are"

Page 1, remove lines 6 through 18

Page 1, line 19, remove the overstrike over "~~resident~~" and remove "person"

Page 2, line 13, after "proclamation" insert ", including licenses issued to nonresidents under subsection 3,"

Page 2, line 14, remove "who do not receive licenses under subsection 3"

Page 2, remove lines 15 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 25

Renumber accordingly